

PC NO.46/21
SMT. EKTA THAKUR ORS.
Vs.
STATE OF NCT OF DELHI

17.02.2022

At 11:10 a.m.

Present : Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner.

Last and final opportunity is given to Ld. counsel for the petitioner subject to cost of Rs.500/- to be deposited with DLSA, East, KKD, Delhi within a week. *Steps be taken within three days.*

Put up on 17.08.2022 for further proceedings.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/17.02.2022