

PC NO.46/21
SMT. EKTA THAKUR ORS
Vs.
STATE OF NCT OF DELHI

17.08.2022

Present : Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Process not issue for want of the Deficient Court
Fee.

Let fresh process be issued in terms of the earlier
order upon filing of the Deficient Court Fee.

Put up for further proceedings on **08.02.2023**.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/17.08.2022